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= Haigazian University

\? Faculty of Business Administration & Economics

Dean's List

HAIGAZIAN UNIVERSITY

I n R eco g ni t L O N of distinguished academic performance
during the Spring Semester of the Year 2022-2023, the names of the following

students have been inscribed on the Dean's Honor List of the Faculty of Business

Administration & Economics.

A student is qualified to be on the Dean's List if he fulfills the following:

1. Is a full time regular student.

2. Is not on disciplinary probation.

3. Does not have a course taken before.

4. Has a semester average 85.00 or above.

NAME

LIANA ARTUR SATYAN
PATILLE SARKIS YAACOUBIAN
MARIA PIERRE YIRIKIAN
YAZAN WASSIM ABOUL HOSN
MIRA MOHAMAD JABR

LAURY ARAM SERKE OUSEPIAN
HOVIG PIERRE JAHIZIAN

JANA HASAN JABER

GAROD OUSIA SAGHDEJIAN
HRAG HAIG DERDERIAN
JIRAYR RAFFI KESHISHIAN

SAMIA HAYTHAM ALRAYESS
ABDUL KAREEM MOHAMAD
KAMAL ABOU KOURA

RALPH OHANNESS TRO ANNAYAN

NAREG GEORGE HARFOUSHIAN
AMAN KHANOM RABIH AL
SARAWAN

ANDREW MOUFID TOHME
FARAH ALI AL ZAHER
SERGIO OMAR AYOUB
GAROD VAHE KAMBOURIAN

June 8, 2023

MAJOR

Hospitality Management-BA

Bus. Adm. Emph. Manag Inf Syst-BBA
Bus. Adm. Emph. Adv. & Comm-BBA
Economics-BA

Bus. Adm. Emph. Hum. Res. Manag.-BBA
Bus. Adm. Emph. Adv. & Comm-BBA
Bus. Adm. Emph. Accounting-BBA
Business Administration-BBA

Business Administration-BBA

Bus. Adm. Emph. Finance-BBA

Bus. Adm. Emph. Hum.Res. Manag.-BBA
Bus. Adm. Emph. Accounting-BBA

Bus. Adm. Emph. Finance-BBA
Business Administration-BBA
Business Administration-BBA

Bus. Adm. Emph. Manag Inf Syst-BBA
Bus. Adm. Emph. Hum. Res. Manag.-BBA
Bus. Adm. Emph. Hum. Res. Manag.-BBA
Economics-BA

Bus. Adm. Emph. Hum. Res. Manag.-BBA

CLASS
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Junior
Senior
Sophomore

Senior
Sophomore
Freshman

Sophomore
Senior
Sophomore
Freshman
Senior

Dr. Fadi Asrawi

SEMESTER

AVERAGE
89.80
89.80
89.60
89.25
89.00
88.80
88.25
87.50
87.38
87.20
87.20
87.20

86.71
86.15
85.80

85.75
85.50
85.38
85.20
85.00



