Haigazian University



Faculty of Business Administration & Economics

Dean's List



SEMESTER

In Recognition of distinguished academic performance during the Spring Semester of the Year 2022-2023, the names of the following students have been inscribed on the Dean's Honor List of the Faculty of Business Administration & Economics.

A student is qualified to be on the Dean's List if he fulfills the following:

- 1. Is a full time regular student.
- 2. Is not on disciplinary probation.
- 3. Does not have a course taken before.
- 4. Has a semester average 85.00 or above.

			SEMESIEK
NAME	MAJOR	CLASS	AVERAGE
LIANA ARTUR SATYAN	Hospitality Management-BA	Senior	89.80
PATILLE SARKIS YAACOUBIAN	Bus. Adm. Emph. Manag Inf Syst-BBA	Senior	89.80
MARIA PIERRE YIRIKIAN	Bus. Adm. Emph. Adv. & Comm-BBA	Senior	89.60
YAZAN WASSIM ABOUL HOSN	Economics-BA	Senior	89.25
MIRA MOHAMAD JABR	Bus. Adm. Emph. Hum. Res. ManagBBA	Sophomore	89.00
LAURY ARAM SERKE OUSEPIAN	Bus. Adm. Emph. Adv. & Comm-BBA	Senior	88.80
HOVIG PIERRE JAHIZIAN	Bus. Adm. Emph. Accounting-BBA	Senior	88.25
JANA HASAN JABER	Business Administration-BBA	Sophomore	87.50
GAROD OUSIA SAGHDEJIAN	Business Administration-BBA	Senior	87.38
HRAG HAIG DERDERIAN	Bus. Adm. Emph. Finance-BBA	Junior	87.20
JIRAYR RAFFI KESHISHIAN	Bus. Adm. Emph. Hum.Res. ManagBBA	Senior	87.20
SAMIA HAYTHAM ALRAYESS	Bus. Adm. Emph. Accounting-BBA	Sophomore	87.20
ABDUL KAREEM MOHAMAD			
KAMAL ABOU KOURA	Bus. Adm. Emph. Finance-BBA	Senior	86.71
RALPH OHANNESS TRO ANNAYAN	Business Administration-BBA	Sophomore	86.15
NAREG GEORGE HARFOUSHIAN	Business Administration-BBA	Freshman	85.80
AMAN KHANOM RABIH AL			
SARAWAN	Bus. Adm. Emph. Manag Inf Syst-BBA	Sophomore	85.75
ANDREW MOUFID TOHME	Bus. Adm. Emph. Hum. Res. ManagBBA	Senior	85.50
FARAH ALI AL ZAHER	Bus. Adm. Emph. Hum. Res. ManagBBA	Sophomore	85.38
SERGIO OMAR AYOUB	Economics-BA	Freshman	85.20
GAROD VAHE KAMBOURIAN	Bus. Adm. Emph. Hum. Res. ManagBBA	Senior	85.00